CHEROKEE COUNTY
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
NOTICE OF HEARING

Date: 7/10/2024

Time: 01:00 PM, 09:00 AM

Place: Cherokee County Clerk of Courts- 155 Towne Lake Parkway, Second Floor, Woodstock, GA 30188

Agenda: Listed below

Style

GOFORTH JOHN M GOFORTH SUE H

GOLD DANIEL & GOLD JENNIFER

GOMEZ FRANK

GRAY JAMES W & LINDA A
GREGGS TANYA SUZETTE GREGGS

JAMISON HAKIM

HALL JOHN WRAY HALL SUSAN KAYE

HINES CARLTON & HINES KAYON
HUME CRAIG P & HUME MICHELLE W

HUNEKE MICHAEL W Il & HUNEKE

MELISSA M
HUYNH TRUC TRUNG

JOHNSON ALAN WAYNE & JOHNSON

VICKY HICE

\(J:OLLY NICOLE LIAN HILLEY JEREMY

JONES JAMES A & JONES LINDA P
JONES ROBERT F JONES SHARON G

KALEEM MAXIMUSA & KALEEM

PAOLA

KLOPPER GEORGE KLOPPER LEONIE

KM ABBOUD INVESTMENTS LLC

KONG KATI CHAFIN
LANGFORD MICHAEL E

LOPEZ MICHAEL A & LOPEZ SARAH B

MARGARYAN SHOGHIK

PETREE WILBURN H JR & POOLE

SALLY

STEBBINS CHRISTOPHER R

Appeal #
2024-20325

2024-20321
2024-20300
2024-20317
2024-20223

2024-20437

2024-20146
2024-20201

2024-20423

2024-20203
2024-20367

2024-20287

2024-20265
2024-20164

2024-20355

2024-20253

2024-20332
2024-20255
2024-20383
2024-20186

2024-20181
2024-20335

2024-20183

Description
PROPERTY ID 15N26E

PROPERTY ID 15N30E
PROPERTY ID 02NO8A
PROPERTY ID 15N04G
PROPERTY ID 15N16J

PROPERTY ID 14N10J

PROPERTY ID 02N12
PROPERTY ID 14N10E

PROPERTY ID 04NO1A

PROPERTY ID 15N15E
PROPERTY ID 15N28D

PROPERTY ID 14N06

PROPERTY ID 03N24
PROPERTY ID 03N11C

PROPERTY ID 15N04C

PROPERTY ID 15N10D

PROPERTY ID 02N10A
PROPERTY ID 15N19B
PROPERTY ID 14N10C
PROPERTY ID 15N26L

PROPERTY ID 156N17C
PROPERTY ID 15N29D

PROPERTY ID 15N24A

170/Residential

002/Residential
064/Residential
057/Residential

625/Residential

013/Residential

217/Residential
051/Residential

049/Residential

033/Residential
071/Residential

140/Residential

183/Residential
154/Residential

013/Residential

127/Residential

025/Residential
600/Residential
140/Residential
018/Residential

296/Residential
038/Residential

012/Residential

Date
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM
07/10/2024 09:00 AM

07/10/2024 09:00 AM

Page 1 of 2

Total Appeals for 7/10/2024 9:00 AM: 23

Printed: 6/19/2024 9:16 AM



HENSON DANNY E

INGRAM WILLIAM CONNOR
KISIELEWSKI LESTER KISIELEWSKI

ELIZABETH
LEE KATHY A

LIGHTFOOT DONALD R SR &

LIGHTFOOT GAIL M

LUDWICKI JACK & LUDWICKI PHYLLIS

MARTINDALE CHRISTOPHER D
MARTINDALE JENNIFER N

MOORE DONALD RAY MOORE

BARBARA M

O'KEEFE TIMOTHY W & O'KEEFE LISA

YVONNE

PATTON RANDALL PATTON DIANA

RAINEY SAM
RAO JYOTHI MOOLKEY

RIFKIN SHELDON H & RIFKIN SUSAN
ROSSER DAVID RANDALL & ROSSER

KATHERINE MARTIN
SAADAT NASER

SCOTT WILLIAM J & SCOTT CONNIE
DEE

SHUE MICHAEL E SHUE RITA S
STACHURA MICHAEL JAMES

STACHURA LOIS A

TORKOS JOHN JR FOGACA EDNA L
TORRES JUAN CARLOS & TORRES

MARIBEL

VERBER MATTHEW THOMAS
WALDROUP KYLE WALDROUP SARAH

NICOLE
WANG YING TAO HONG

WARE ANTHONY & WARE CHARYL
WASS DUDLEY C Il WASS LINDA J

2024-20341
2024-20227
2024-20375

2024-20247
2024-20324

2024-20393

2024-20457

2024-20307

2024-20161

2024-20328
2024-20450
2024-20344
2024-20263
2024-20286

2024-20269
2024-20316

2024-20285
2024-20193

2024-20308
2024-20352

2024-20458
2024-20284

2024-20386
2024-20361
2024-20446

PROPERTY ID 14N22C
PROPERTY ID 14N10H
PROPERTY ID 02NO04F

PROPERTY ID 14N24C
PROPERTY ID 03N11E

PROPERTY ID 14N10H

PROPERTY ID 03N22A

PROPERTY ID 14N10M

PROPERTY ID 03N12A

PROPERTY ID 03NO1B
PROPERTY ID 14N06B
PROPERTY ID 14N22F
PROPERTY ID 14N10A
PROPERTY ID 15N02B

PROPERTY ID 14N16D
PROPERTY ID 15N26E

PROPERTY ID 14N15C
PROPERTY ID 14N09D

PROPERTY ID 15N23G
PROPERTY ID 15N26L

PROPERTY ID 14N20A
PROPERTY ID 14N14A

PROPERTY ID 15N10D
PROPERTY ID 15N16J
PROPERTY ID 15N08C

027/Residential
014/Residential
086/Residential

196/Residential
074/Residential

015/Residential

069/Residential

033/Residential

203/Residential

172/Residential
139/Residential
308/Residential
034/Residential
501/Residential

226/Residential
287/Residential

399/Residential
016/Residential

081/Residential
038/Residential

092/Residential
012/Residential

122/Residential
163/Residential
064/Residential

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM
07/10/2024 01:00 PM

Total Appeals for 7/10/2024 1:00 PM: 25

Page 2 of 2

Total Count: 48

Printed: 6/19/2024 9:16 AM



